Molmum AdJu.lllbl. Stop - S
Torque Limiter - CT
~ (1)--.-Control pia1Dn
......,,..... .... 1aJ-" ._ Control rod
Torque 75-& N.m.
(55-eO lb. Il)
--~104 O-Ring
"---- 8110741 Adj._ow

~ ~
r-)
Model designation
Valvo Valvo
Block Plate
74C LF 10 C' 528855
827437 74C-LM-IO C' 004278
74C RF 10 C' 5?"I!i? 827438
74C RM 10 C' "'4259
Z~ ~E jQ QI 528898 827437
74C LM 10-QI !!0051Z
74C RF 10 CT 528703 827438
74C RM 10 CT 8110518
74C LSF 10 C 8IIO]gO 827437
74C-LSM-IO-C 8110797 _ HoueIng (lingle M8I) -------,
~---- ._100 O-Ring
.----- 51S800 Plug
Torque Q7·108 N.m.
(71-78 lb. ft.)
Shall
513885
883229
I - Str. keyed
13 Str. keyed thru
2 Spllned
2 Spllnod thN
3 SpUned thN
N Short sir. keyed
827438
114518
884S4S
472287
_ HoueIng (double M8I)
_ HoueIng (M ptIoII
_12 Hauling (v«1IcaI mig. -OS7 IUtlbc)
-.. Houling (lingle MAl 2/4 bolt -027 outlbc)
eeoel4 Houeing (dual MAl 2/4 bolt .c27outlbc)
._BMr1ng
.51_7 Saddle bearing
• 51_SaddIe
bearing
ae g 0S30 Screw
(2 Req'd)
Torquo 3.~.4 N.m.
(U-3 lb . Il)
528851 Yoko S/A-------------~
5288S9 Spat« (2 Req'd) ------------,
.!104474 Shoo cago -------~
08n421 Rotatin99~
0473741 Scr_ ~
(4 Req'd)
Torque 1$-15 N.m. ~
(~II lb. Il) .,.. •
•
I
I
I
I
I
O~--l
'- • - Control i Shaft (Seo1abIe)
0890798 Limiter (2 Req'd)
01141424 Piston k~ ____ ..J
A2OO104 O-Ring ____ ---1
NOTE
For satisfactory service ~. of theee
components in Industrial applications, use
tuU flow filtration 10 provido "uid which ..-to
ISO c'-anlinesa: code 14/12 or cleaner.
o
pIoton I